Rusty Bucket And Tavern Menu

https://menuweb.menu
42874 Woodward Ave, Bloomfield Hills, United States
+12482393663 - https:/lwww.myrustybucket.com/bloomfield
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The menu of Rusty Bucket And Tavern from Bloomfield Hills comprises about 125 different dishes and
drinks. On average you pay about $18.3 for a dish / drink. Rusty Bucket offers a varied dining experience marked
by delicious menu options, including standout items like the Buffalo Chicken Sandwich and fish tacos. Guests
appreciate the cozy atmosphere, enhanced by a fireplace and a good beer selection. While service can fluctuate
—often highlighted by standout servers like Hannah and Katie—some patrons have noted instances of
inattentiveness or slow response times. Despite these inconsistencies, the vibrant ambiance, hearty portions,
and well-prepared food make Rusty Bucket a popular choice for both casual gatherings and special occasions.
Overall, it's a restaurant worth revisiting for satisfying meals and drinks.
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Rusty Bucket And Tavern Menu

Soups

TEXAS SIRLOIN CHILI

Main Courses

NACHOS

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Fish Dishes

BAJA FISH TACOS

Breakfast

FRESH FRUIT CUP

Salad

COLE SLAW

Drinks

BEER

Side Orders

PEPPERONI PEPPERS

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Fish & Seafood

SOY GLAZED SALMON

Main Course

BEEF STROGANOFF

$9.5

$19.0

$5.8

$5.8

$16.8

$25.5

$20.0

Beer

6 PACK COORS LIGHT

Sandwich

CUBAN SANDWICH

Wine

SPELLBOUND CABERNET

White Wine

JACOB'S CREEK CHARDONNAY

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Kids Meal

KIDS FISH N CHIPS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Wines

SEVEN DAUGHTERS MOSCATO

Small Plates

MEXICAN STREET CORN

Steaks & Chops

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK

Whites

CHATEAU SOUVERAIN
CHARDONNAY

$16.8

$41.0

$35.0

$5.5

$27.0

$35.0
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Reds

RED DIAMOND MERLOT $28.0
Dinners

FISH N' CHIPS

Wine By The Glass
HANGTIME PINOT NOIR $20.0
Raw Bar

PEEL EAT SHRIMP $15.3
White Wine By The Glass
HONIG SAUVIGNON BLANC $42.0

Canned Beer

6 PACK BUD LIGHT

Soups, Salads

SIMPLE SALAD $7.8

Sauces & Sides

KETCHUP PACKETS

Vegetables & Fruits

BROCCOLI FLORETS $4.3

French
FRENCH ONION SOUP $9.5

Glass Wines

BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL $17.0

Wine And Mead

VILLA SANDI PINOT GRIGIO $30.0

Wine: White/Sweet Wine

MCMANIS PINOT GRIGIO $37.0

Choose From The
Following:

MAYO PACKET(S)

Whites / Light To Full
Intensity

SONOMA CUTRER CHARDONNAY $45.0

Polish Cuisine

PIEROGI $13.0
Burger

SLIDERS ENTREE $11.5
CHEESEBURGER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.8

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

POKE BOWL $19.8
TEMPURA

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS $16.0

CHICKEN TENDERS
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Dessert

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE $9.0
STICKY BUN BREAD PUDDING $8.5
Soft Drinks

JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

Mexican Dishes

TACOS
FISH TACOS

Kids
KIDS SLIDERS $9.5
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS

Chicken Wings

BUCKET $16.5
WINGS

Kid's Menu

KIDS FRENCH BREAD CHEESE

PIZZA $6.5

KIDS FRENCH BREAD PEPPERONI

PIZZA $6.5

Main Plates

CHICKY CHICKY BOWL $19.8
CINCINNATI 3-WAY $13.8

Red

IMAGERY PINOT NOIR $48.0

LOUIS MARTINI CABERNET

SAUVIGNON $47.0

Restaurant Category

BAR
CUBAN

Uncategorized

CODWICH
ZONIN PROSSECO

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA

THE BIG SICILIAN
PI1ZZA MARGHERITA

Entrées

WILD MUSHROOM PIZZA
GARLIC BREAD

FRIED PICKLES

DEEP FRIED PICKLES

Sandwiches

HOOSIER DADDY PORK
TENDERLOIN

ITALIAN TORPEDO
CHICKEN SANDWICH
TURKEY CLUB

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN PARMESAN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN

$16.3
$37.0

$14.0
$18.3
$16.3

$16.0
$3.0

$15.5

$13.0

$16.5
$19.3
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Starters

RUSTY BUCKET WINGS

DOUBLE STACKED QUESADILLA
SPINACH WITH CHEESE
BLACKENED SALMON SALAD

Wine Togo

SUSANA BALBOA, CRIOS
MALBEC

GLASS MOUNTAIN CABERNET

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE
REISLING

CHAPOUTIER BELLERUCHE ROSE

Side Dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES
STICKY RICE

STIR FRY BEANS
DRESSINGS

PICKLES

Beer Togo

6 PACK BELL'S TWO HEARTED
6 PACK BELL'S LIGHT HEARTED
6-PACK MILLER LIGHT

6-PACK STELLA

6-PACK FOUNDERS ALL DAY IPA

Ingredients Used

BACON

$15.8
$12.8
$19.0

$41.0
$28.0
$28.0

$36.0

$5.8
$5.8
$5.8

$16.0
$16.0
$15.0
$17.0

$18.0

BRUSSELS SPROUTS $13.0
SALMON
TUNA
CHEESE
CHICKEN BREAST
ONION
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SALAD
PANINI
BURGER
FISH
PIZZA
SOUP
TURKEY
Salads
BBgCHORPED,  stss
SALUONDOUBLE 510
DOUBLE NICKEL SALAD $9.8
COBB SALAD $15.3
CHICKEN SIMPLE SALAD $14.8
SALMON SIMPLE SALAD $17.8

COLESLAW
BLUE CHEESE SALAD
SALMON SALAD
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Rusty Bucket And Tavern

42874 Woodward Ave, Bloomfield Opening Hours:

Hills, United States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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